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@@ Técnico Operativo

Servidor Publico

Rodriguez Esquivel Cristina
Cervantes Huerta Ingrid Citlalli
Olivera Godoy Adriana

Pifia Millan Veronica

Navarro Montoya Jessica

Salazar Mendoza Nadia Ever
Govea Sanchez Arturo

Lugo Llamosas Ernesto

Fajardo Villalobos Gabriela

Ortiz Osalde José Alberto

Marquez Samaniego Laura Mariana
Lara Garcia Rebeca

Islas Elizalde Arturo

Salazar Mendoza Alfonso Armando
Triana Hernandez Paulina Leticia

Hernéndez Palomares Bertha Araceli

Hernéndez Gonzélez Gustavo Oswaldo

Pérez Palma América Cecilia
Serrano Aguilar Jessica

Mérquez Martinez Maria Fernanda
Carrillo Vargas Ana Patricia
Aponte Castillo Jazmin Aleli
Capulin Ortega Maria Teresa
Diego Castro Ana Karen

Alvarez Martinez Judith

Barreto Pliego Maria Elena
Becerril Portillo Neyda

Cruz Moreno Rosa

Pérez Bautista Maria de la Luz
Escobar Lépez Verénica

Cabrera Bazan Guadalupe Ximena
Mendoza Jaramillo Maria Adriana
Gonzalez Neri Gabriela Ivette
Martinez Nataret Maria Soledad
Colin Herndndez Miriam
Hernandez Reyes Guadalupe
Angeles Valencia Verdnica

Flores Primero José Luis

Romero Rodriguez Karen

Vidal Evangelista Manuel

Plaza

1104

4680

4833

5089

1129

3409

1125

1112

3713

1120

4679

1122

1123

1121

1124

4678

1118

1119

3337

1127

2490

1143

1126

793

1161

3480

1144

1165

1147

1148

1146

1145

3618

3619

4414

1034

543

1140

1416

3779

15 de diciembre de 2025



	DGSM

